
275 Corridor Affiliate 

Members 

Accounting 

Kevin Whitlock                                             734-542-4200                      kwhitloock@tedderwhitlock.com 

Tedder Whitlock Consulting     

 

Cable Services 

Fred Campbell                                             248-953-7380                      frederickcampbell@cable.comcast.com 

Comcast Cable Services 

 

Commission Services 

Commission Express                                   248-240-6999                      commissionexpress@gmail.com 

Julie Diaz  

 

Concierge Services                     734-355-0492                       sharon@betttybrigade.com 

Sharon McRill                        

Betty Brigade    

 

Dee Van Dusen                                            734-994-1000                       dewana@bettybrigade.com 

Betty Brigade 

 

Construction Companies 

Andrew Maltese                                            734-306-0262                     rubbernex@aol.com 

D J Maltese Construction Company 

  

Stephen McKay                                             586-615-4661                      smckay@cranbrookcustomhomes.com 

Cranbrook Custom Homes     
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Heating and Cooling 

Mark Bartram                                                734-751-6412                      mbartram@diversifiedhtg.com 

Diversified Heating and Cooling 

 

Home Inspectors 

Craig Lee                                                     313-330-0983                      livonia@hometeam.com 

 HomeTeam Inspection Services 

 

Harvey Meadows                                          248-798-6052                      office@besurehomeinspections.com 

Be Sure Home Inspections LLC 

 

Randy Patterson                                           248-755-3422                      suburbanhi@gmail.com 

Pillar to Post  

 

Robert Zorzan                                              248-345-7707                       suburbanhi@gmail.com 

Surburban Home Inspections 

 

Insurance  

Aaron Blakemore                                         248-760-3479                       aaron.blakemore@libertymutual.com 

Liberty Mutual   

 

Stuart Dorf                                                   248-915-0399                       sdorf@globemw-ai.com 

Globe Midwest Adjusters International 

 

Lenders 

Jeff Clatterbaugh                                         248-790-1256                       jclatterbaugh@ibcp.com 

Independent Bank 

 

Michael Cohen                                            248-227-1212                       mcohen@simplemortgage.cc 

Simple Mortgage 
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Lenders cont. 

Ted Edginton                                              248-866-9460                        ted.edginton@usbank.com 

US Bank Home Mortgage 

 

Scott Eckersley                                           810-656-7954                       seckersley@strattonlendinggroup.com 

Stratton Lending 

 

Ramzi Faraj                                               248-613-9044                        rfaraj@primelending.com 

Prime Lending 

 

Pam Hall                                                   734-386-0477                        pamhallhomeloans@gmail.com 

CrossCountry Mortgage         

 

Lisa Kreza                                                734-765-4132                        lisa.kreza@lmcu.com 

Lake Michigan Credit Union 

 

Evan Kaplan                                            248-703-4121                          ekaplan@luxurymortgage.com 

Luxury Mortgage 

 

Rudy McDowell                                       313-410-1344                         mcdowell@goldstarfinancial.com 

Gold Star Mortgage 

 

Tim Merritt                                               248-505-8861                         tmerritt@rossmortgage.com 

Ross Mortgage 

 

Amanda Mifsud                                       734-377-0740                         amisfud@mortgageone.com 

Mortgage One 

 

Tracy O’Neill                                            248-894-0333                         tracyo@glmf.com 

Great Lakes Mortgage Funding 
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Lenders Cont. 

Vicki Plagens                                           313-600-2634                           vplagens@myccmortgage.com 

CrossCountry Mortgage 

 

Harry Polemitis                                        248-506-0404                           hpolemitis@mortgageone.com 

Mortgage One 

 

Corey Roediger                                        810-623-8826                          croediger@myccmortgage.com 

CrossCountry Mortgage 

 

Dan Smith                                               313-801-7800                           dansmith@talmerbank.com 

Talmer Bank 

 

John Spencer                                          734-206-4447                           jspencer@totalhomelending.com 

Total Home Lending 

 

Property Management Services 

Josh Lawrence                                        248-363-0999                           jlawrence@bekamanagement.com 

BEKA Management 

 

Photography 

Jennifer Arnett                                        734-335-0213                            jen@starloft.com 

Starloft Photo and Video 

 

Brian Masserman                                   248-346-6791                             massermanphoto@gmail.com 

Masserman Photography, Video and Design 

 

Title Insurance 

Sarah Fierk                                              734-812-2870                           sfierk@parkstitle.com 

Parks Title 
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Title Insurance Cont. 

Brian Jacobs                                          734-649-2232                              bjacobs@libertytitle.com 

Liberty Title 

 

Keith Stonehouse                                  248-894-4785                               keith.franklintitle@yahoo.com 

Franklin Title 
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